
1st 369 1st 2.138 1st 5

2nd 368 2nd 2.240 2nd 6

3rd 363 3rd 2.355 3rd 6

4th 361 4th 2.502 4th 7

5th 361 5th 2.670 5th 11

6th 361 6th 2.812 6th 11

7th 349 7th 2.925 7th 15

8th 346 8th 2.950 8th 15

9th 339 9th 3.099 9th 16

10th 338 10th 3.132 10th 18

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 15

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Carroll Lance Y 2.870 3.328 3.099 9 183 166 349 7 3 16 9 0

102 Rob Unertl Y 2.735 3.114 2.925 7 179 167 346 8 2 15 8 0

103 Spencer Lamm Y 2.665 2.959 2.812 6 173 166 339 9 0 15 7 0

104  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

105 Stan Wilson Y 3.427 3.886 3.656 11 183 148 331 13 0 24 11 0

106  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

107  Y 3.214 DQ DQ DQ 183 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

111 Terry OlRoyd Y 2.264 2.217 2.240 2 183 178 361 5 0 7 4 0

112 Randy Horman Y 4.815 3.850 4.333 13 168 160 328 14 0 27 15 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

114 Curt Knitt Y 2.591 2.119 2.355 3 195 168 363 3 0 6 2 2

115  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204 Kent Sickmeyer Y 3.288 2.976 3.132 10 179 190 369 1 0 11 6 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206 David Ferguson Y 3.747 3.888 3.817 12 169 157 326 15 0 27 14 0

207 Dan Hullinger Y 3.160 1.843 2.502 4 176 192 368 2 0 6 3 1

208 Andy Ferguson Y 1.858 2.418 2.138 1 177 184 361 4 0 5 1 3

209 Terry Tholen Y 5.033 4.500 4.766 15 166 171 337 11 0 26 13 0

210 Rich Speraneo Y 2.779 2.561 2.670 5 187 174 361 6 0 11 5 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213 Matt Koohy Y 3.066 2.833 2.950 8 170 168 338 10 0 18 10 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215 Steve Wilson Y 3.722 5.578 4.650 14 174 158 332 12 0 26 12 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Matt Koohy

Carroll Lance

Kent Sickmeyer

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Terry OlRoyd

Rich Speraneo

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

8/19/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Kent Sickmeyer

Dan Hullinger

Curt Knitt

Andy Ferguson

Terry OlRoyd

Rob Unertl

Spencer Lamm

Matt Koohy

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Andy Ferguson
Curt Knitt

Dan Hullinger

Rich Speraneo

Carroll Lance

Andy Ferguson

Terry OlRoyd

Curt Knitt

Dan Hullinger

Rich Speraneo

Spencer Lamm

Rob Unertl

Kent Sickmeyer

Spencer Lamm

Rob Unertl

Carroll Lance

Matt Koohy



1ST 195 1ST 1.858 1ST
2ND 187 2nd 2.264 2ND
3RD 183 3rd 2.591 3RD
4TH 183 4th 2.665 4TH
5TH 183 5th 2.735 5TH
6TH 183 6th 2.779 6TH
7TH 179 7th 2.870 7TH
8TH 179 8th 3.066 8TH
9TH 177 9th 3.160 9TH

10TH 176 10th 3.214 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.345 2 1ST 1.345 13th
2ND 50 2.159 0 2nd 1.417
3RD 50 2.508 0 3rd 1.594 16

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 50 2 1.345 48 1 4.516 45 3.236 40 2.384 183 4 3 2.870 7 11 5 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 48 1 2.677 45 1 2.232 45 3.234 41 2.797 179 7 2 2.735 5 12 6 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 42 2.290 47 1.611 41 2.452 43 4.305 173 12 0 2.665 4 16 8 0 0 0

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 48 3.190 47 3.467 44 3.432 44 3.617 183 6 0 3.427 12 18 9 0 0 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 107 47 4.426 44 2.910 46 2.088 46 3.430 183 5 0 3.214 10 15 7 0 0 0 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 49 2.680 44 2.123 40 2.094 50 2.159 183 3 0 2.264 2 5 2 1 2 2 5

12 Y 112 45 4.171 41 6.753 45 3.938 37 4.399 168 15 0 4.815 15 30 15 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 114 48 3.234 49 2.658 48 1.965 50 2.508 195 1 0 2.591 3 4 1 3 1 3 7

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 46 4.320 44 2.686 47 2.790 42 3.354 179 8 0 3.288 11 19 11 0 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 206 49 2.463 43 2.532 40 4.877 37 5.115 169 14 0 3.747 14 28 14 0

22 Y 207 45 2.995 38 2.064 45 4.879 48 2.702 176 10 0 3.160 9 19 10 0 0 0 0

23 Y 208 47 2.244 43 2.025 39 1.417 48 1.747 177 9 0 1.858 1 10 4 0 3 0 3

24 Y 209 45 3.153 39 6.421 39 5.529 43 5.028 166 16 0 5.033 16 32 16 0

25 Y 210 45 4.180 47 3.073 48 1.864 47 1.997 187 2 0 2.779 6 8 3 2 0 1 3

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 213 46 2.314 36 4.048 39 2.719 49 3.184 170 13 0 3.066 8 21 12 0 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 Y 215 38 6.433 46 3.203 42 1.594 48 3.659 174 11 0 3.722 13 24 13 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4
5
8

10
11
12
15
16
18
19
19
21
24

 

 

 

 

 

 

Matt Koohy

 

Steve Wilson

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dan Hullinger

Andy Ferguson

Terry Tholen

Rich Speraneo

 

 

 

Kent Sickmeyer

 

David Ferguson

 

Competitor

Curt Knitt

 

 

Keith Maggard

 

 

 

Terry OlRoyd

Rob Unertl

Spencer Lamm

 

Stan Wilson

 

Carroll Lance

Randy Horman

Dan Hullinger Stan Wilson
Dan Hullinger

Kent Sickmeyer
Matt Koohy

Steve Wilson

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Andy Ferguson
Dan Hullinger

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

8/19/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Curt Knitt
Rich Speraneo

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Terry OlRoyd

Andy Ferguson
Terry OlRoyd

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Matt Koohy

Carroll Lance
Keith Maggard

Stan Wilson
Rob Unertl

Kent Sickmeyer

50
39
42

Carroll Lance
Andy Ferguson
Steve Wilson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Rob Unertl
Rich Speraneo

Keith Maggard

Spencer Lamm

Carroll Lance

Carroll Lance
Terry OlRoyd

Curt Knitt

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Curt Knitt
Terry OlRoyd

Rich Speraneo
Andy Ferguson
Carroll Lance

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Rob Unertl
Keith Maggard
Spencer Lamm

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 192 1ST 1.843 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.119 2ND
3RD 184 3rd 2.217 3RD
4TH 178 4th 2.418 4TH
5TH 174 5th 2.561 5TH
6TH 171 6th 2.833 6TH
7TH 168 7th 2.959 7TH
8TH 168 8th 2.976 8TH
9TH 167 9th 3.114 9TH

10TH 166 10th 3.328 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 1.732 0 1ST 1.271 13th
2nd 49 1.863 0 2ND 1.357
3rd 49 2.197 0 3RD 1.395 15

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 35 3.985 45 3.387 40 3.364 46 2.577 166 11 0 3.328 10 21 11 0 0

2 Y 102 47 3.165 47 2.544 37 4.474 36 2.274 167 9 0 3.114 9 18 9 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 43 3.239 49 2.806 38 2.263 36 3.529 166 10 0 2.959 7 17 8 0 0 0 0

4 N 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 34 5.104 47 2.156 23 4.788 44 3.497 148 15 0 3.886 12 27 13 0

6 N 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 111 47 3.194 49 1.732 40 2.584 42 1.357 178 4 0 2.217 3 7 2 0 1 2 3

12 Y 112 45 4.529 35 3.899 44 4.264 36 2.707 160 12 0 3.850 11 23 12 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 114 45 2.501 46 2.357 34 1.271 43 2.348 168 7 0 2.119 2 9 4 0 2 0 2

15 N 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 Y 204 47 3.040 48 2.600 49 2.956 46 3.308 190 2 0 2.976 8 10 6 2 0 0 2

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 206 40 5.256 40 2.302 39 3.773 38 4.219 157 14 0 3.888 13 27 14 0

22 Y 207 49 1.863 49 2.197 47 1.395 47 1.918 192 1 0 1.843 1 2 1 3 3 3 9

23 Y 208 46 3.665 46 1.959 48 1.987 44 2.060 184 3 0 2.418 4 7 3 1 0 1 2

24 Y 209 40 7.244 45 3.960 42 2.131 44 4.665 171 6 0 4.500 14 20 10 0 0 0

25 Y 210 45 2.747 45 2.349 41 2.314 43 2.835 174 5 0 2.561 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 Y 213 33 2.767 47 2.425 46 3.288 42 2.851 168 8 0 2.833 6 14 7 0 0 0 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 Y 215 37 8.001 34 5.666 44 2.632 43 6.014 158 13 0 5.578 15 28 15 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Andy Ferguson
Curt Knitt

Rich Speraneo
Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Koohy
Spencer Lamm

Rob Unertl
Terry Tholen
Carroll Lance

2

7

7

9

10

10

14

17

18

20

21

23

Terry Tholen
Curt Knitt

Dan Hullinger
Terry OlRoyd

27Curt Knitt

47
42
34

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Randy Horman
Stan Wilson

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Dan Hullinger

Curt Knitt
Terry OlRoyd

Andy Ferguson
Rich Speraneo

Kent Sickmeyer
Andy Ferguson
Terry OlRoyd

Rich Speraneo

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steve Wilson

David Ferguson

Dan Hullinger

Andy Ferguson

Terry Tholen

Rich Speraneo

 

 

 

Kent Sickmeyer

 

 

 

Matt Koohy

 

Terry OlRoyd

Randy Horman

 

Curt Knitt

 

 

 

 

 

 

Carroll Lance

Rob Unertl

Spencer Lamm

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Stan Wilson

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Terry OlRoyd
Dan Hullinger
Dan Hullinger

Spencer Lamm

OVERALL 

PLACE

Rob Unertl
Carroll Lance

Terry OlRoyd
Dan Hullinger

Rob Unertl

Matt Koohy
Spencer Lamm
Kent Sickmeyer

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Dan Hullinger

Matt Koohy

8/19/2023



1ST 178 1ST 2.963 1ST 2
2ND 165 2nd 4.155 2ND 5
3RD 155 3rd 4.493 3RD 5
4TH 133 4th 4.605 4TH 8
5TH 131 5th 6.457 5TH 10
6TH 126 6th 7.023 6TH 12
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 48 2.716 0 1ST 1.277 13th #N/A
2ND 48 3.539 0 2nd 2.379 14th #N/A
3RD 46 4.701 0 3rd 2.716 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 33 8.749 33 6.450 20 7.192 40 5.700 126 6 0 7.023 6 12 6

2 102 36 2.896 42 3.104 39 5.718 38 4.901 155 3 0 4.155 2 5 2

3 103 26 5.863 30 7.374 37 6.134 38 6.456 131 5 0 6.457 5 10 5

4 104 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 105 dq dq 41 8.956 43 6.703 18 4.531 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 46 4.701 dq dq 43 5.612 20 3.269 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 43 4.441 41 3.551 35 5.161 46 4.819 165 2 0 4.493 3 5 3

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 113 36 4.449 23 5.297 40 6.293 34 2.379 133 4 0 4.605 4 8 4

14 114 48 3.539 48 2.716 40 4.321 42 1.277 178 1 0 2.963 1 2 1

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Brian Raley

Curt Knitt

Keith Maggard

Tom Jacobs

Competitor

Carroll Lance

Rob Unertl

Steve Schelp

Travis Miller

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

Curt Knitt Brian Raley 34 #N/A
Keith Maggard Curt Knitt 48 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Curt Knitt Curt Knitt 42 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Steve Schelp Steve Schelp Steve Schelp
Carroll Lance Carroll Lance Carroll Lance

Rob Unertl Tom Jacobs Tom Jacobs
Brian Raley Brian Raley Brian Raley

Curt Knitt Curt Knitt Curt Knitt
Tom Jacobs Rob Unertl Rob Unertl

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo
8/19/2023

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

8/19/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Matt Koohy LG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger St 1000 Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Koohy

2 Terry OlRoyd LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Speraneo

3 Dan Hullinger LG 6 BR Bat Broughton PST Nightforce Vapor Trail Bob Firth

4 Rich Speraneo LG 6 BRA Borden BRM Shilen PRT Vortex GE H4895 Barts 103 Self

5 Steve Wilson LG 6 mm Bat Hawk Hill PRTS Nightforce Hammer 103 Hongisto

6 Stan Wilson LG 6 BR Bat Leaderer LBR Nightforce Varget Barts 103 Wheeler

7 Andy Ferguson LG 6 BR Bat Krieger TMBR Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

8 David Ferguson LG 6 mm Bat Krieger Wheeler Nightforce Vapor Trail A. Ferguson

9 Terry Tholen LG 6 Dasher Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

10 Kent Sickmeyer LG 6 BR Bat Krieger Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Tom Potter

11 Rob Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein St 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts 103 Unertl

12 Carroll Lance LG Dasher Bat Krieger Milford Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

13 Spencer Lamm LG 6 BR Bat Hawk Hill Kelbly Nightforce S Lamm

14 Keith Maggard LG 6 Dasher Borden Krieger March Vapor Trail AccuRifle

15 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Neuvo Krieger CTK Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail CTK

16 Randy Horman LG 6 BRA Bat Hawk Hill LRB Nightforce Hongisto

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 Tac Guns LG

21 LG

22 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Defiance Elite Brux MDT Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail CTK

23 Rob Unertl LG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein St 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts 103 Unertl

24 Brian Raley LG 6.5 Curtis MPA MPA EoTech Vudu

25 Steve Schelp LG 6 mm Curtis X Caliber MPA Vortex

26 Travis Miller LG 6 Dasher Origin Krieger MPA Nightforce Vapor Trail AccuRifle

27 Keith Maggard LG 6 Dasher Bat Bartlein MPA Nightforce Vapor Trail AccuRifle

28 Carroll Lance LG 6 GT GA

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

8/19/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Matt Koohy HG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger Maxi Tracker Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Koohy

2 Terry OlRoyd HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein LRB Nightforce H4895 Vapor Trail Speraneo

3 Dan Hullinger HG 6 BR Bat Broughton PST Nightforce Vapor Trail Bob Firth

4 Rich Speraneo HG 6 BRA Borden BRM Shilen PRT Vortex GE H4895 Barts 103 Self

5 Steve Wilson HG 6 mm Bat Hawk Hill PRTS Nightforce Hammer 103 Hongisto

6 Stan Wilson HG 6 BR Bat Leaderer LBR Nightforce Varget Barts 103 Wheeler

7 Andy Ferguson HG 6 BR Bat Krieger TMBR Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Self

8 David Ferguson HG 6 mm Bat Krieger Wheeler Nightforce Vapor Trail A. Ferguson

9 Terry Tholen HG 6 Dasher Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

10 Kent Sickmeyer HG 6 BR Bat Krieger Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Tom Potter

11 Rob Unertl HG 6 BRA Bat Bartlein St 1000 Nightforce Varget Barts 103 Unertl

12 Carroll Lance HG Dasher Bat Krieger Milford Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail Cutright

13 Spencer Lamm HG 6 Dasher Bat Hawk Hill PRT Nightforce S Lamm

14 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Neuvo Krieger CTK Nightforce Varget Vapor Trail CTK

15 Randy Horman HG 6 BRA Bat Hawk Hill LRB Nightforce Hongisto

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG


